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KpyisHa koMmnaHis

A-Rosa

Ha nanHepi

A-ROSA STELLA

Rhone Classic Route - BASIC - A-
ROSA STELLA

Kpyi3 ID: #30 869 683

[laTta noyaTky nogopoxi: c6 10 yeps. 2023
[JlaTa 3aKkiHYeHHs nogopoxi: c6 17 yeps. 2023
KinbkicTb Houel: 7 Houel

PerioH nnaBaHHA: EBpona

LLlo BK/IIOYEHO B KpYyi3

( Premium All Inclusive):

He Bk/1lOUEHO B KpYi3

KopoTtka Kpyi3Ha nporpama


https://center.cruises
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mailto:pc.infoEmail

[EHb

NOPT

NioH
dpaHuis

LUlanoH-ctop-CoH

®paHuis

MakoH
dpaHuis

TpeBy
®paHuis

NioH
dpaHuis

NioH
®paHuis

LLlaToHed-At0-
Man

dpaHuis

ABiHbIIOH
®paHuis

ABiHbIN1OH
dpaHuin

Apnb
®paHuis

BiB'e-ne-
MoHTaHb
dpaHuis

JATA

c6 10

yeps.

HA 11

yeps.

nH 12

yeps.

nH 12

yeps.

nH 12

yeps.

BT 13

yeps.

cp 14

yeps.

cp 14

yeps.

yt 15

yeps.

ut 15

yeps.

nt 16

yeps.

MNPUBYTTA

09:00

02:00

18:00

22:00

10:30

13:30

15:30

08:00

BIAMPABJ/IEHHA

18:00

20:00

14:00

19:00

14:00

11:00

12:00

21:00

08:30



Jla BynbT nT 16

i 12:30 13:30
®dpaHuis Heps.
NioH

, 59 11 03:30 -
®paHuia yeps.
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